FRANKLIN COUNTY QUILTER'S GUILD
Treasurers' report --- May 19, 2010

Opening Balance

Funds collected
Raffle Tickets (pre-show)
Raffle Tickets (show)
Charity donations
Silent Auction

Total

Total

Funds paid out
Church of the Rock, May rent
Gerald Perry, Room set-up for May
Yankee Pride, QS gift certificates
Sally Krupp, QS bathroom supplies
Nancy Orcutt, QS Silent Auction fabric
Shireen Melton, QS printer/card stock & foam board for signs
Peggy Burbank, Quilt raffle
The Quilt Lady, Habitat quilt quilting, mo. Drawing fabric
Gerda Thibault, QS DVD
Carol Stanley, QS set-up food/water
Sharon Perry, QS poles pick-up/gas & Demo copies (Nov/Apr)
Ann Jacobs, QS box, meeting copies

Total

Grand Total

2010 YTD Collections: $3199.26

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer
05/19/10

$1,138.00

$424.00
$841.10
$281.51
$773.65 ~ Canadian Exchange

$2,320.26

$3,458.26

$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$2.33
$6.66
$98.69
$60.41
$180.16
$15.00
$95.23
$199.88
$33.74

$777.10

$2,681.16



