

Opening Balance		\$1,138.00
Funds collected Raffle Tickets (pre-show) Raffle Tickets (show) Charity donations Silent Auction	\$424.00 \$841.10 \$281.51 \$773.65	1
Total	\$2,320.26	i
	Total	\$3,458.26
Funds paid out Church of the Rock, May rent Gerald Perry, Room set-up for May Yankee Pride, QS gift certificates Sally Krupp, QS bathroom supplies Nancy Orcutt, QS Silent Auction fabric Shireen Melton, QS printer/card stock & foam board for signs Peggy Burbank, Quilt raffle The Quilt Lady, Habitat quilt quilting, mo. Drawing fabric Gerda Thibault, QS DVD Carol Stanley, QS set-up food/water Sharon Perry, QS poles pick-up/gas & Demo copies (Nov/Apr) Ann Jacobs, QS box, meeting copies	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$2.33 \$6.66 \$98.69 \$60.41 \$180.16 \$15.00 \$95.23 \$199.86 \$33.74	
Total	\$777.10	

Grand Total

\$2,681.16

2010 YTD Collections: \$3199.26

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer 05/19/10